

ITEM NO.MM5

COURT NO.7

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11077/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 30/11/2011 in WP No.4428/1995 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MUNNIDEVI PARASRAM PUROHIT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMESHCHANDRA MANIAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to urge addl. grounds,permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 03/04/2014 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikas Mehta,AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajit Pudussery,AOR

Mr. Prashant Mehra,Adv.  
For Mr. Pramod B. Agarwala,Adv.(Mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post on 28.04.2014.

|Court Master | (Narendra Prasad) | |Court Master | | (Renuka Sadana) |